STATE OF NEW MEXIC		CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION		Form C-101 Revised 10-1-7	8
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	SA	NTA FE, NEW M			SA. Indicate Types	PEE X
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE					.5, State Oil & G	28 Lease No.
OPERATOR APPLICATION	ON FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK			
1e. Type of Work					7. Unit Agreeme	of Name
b. Type of Well on X well X well X well X) 	DEEPEN		BACK	8. Form or Leose SUMATRA	Name /S
2. Name of Operator	CAC COMPANY	•			9. Well No.	5 36
SIERRA OIL AND 3. Address of Operator	GAS COMPANY				10. Field and Po	
1250 14TH STRE					WILDCAT	Vermia
	ER LOC	ATED 660	PEET FROM THE WES	$\frac{\mathrm{T}}{\mathrm{Cont}}$ Line $\left\{ \right.$		
7000 AND 1980 FEET FROM	THE NORTH LIN	E OF SEC. 15	TWP. 17N AGE. 1	2W NMPM		
					12. County MCKINLEY	
			19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formation		Rotary or C.T.
			5500			ROTARY
21. Elevations (Show whether DF)	RT, etc.) 21A Kind \$50,00	O BLANKET I	21B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx. Dat 12-10-	e Work will start
GL 6763		IN FORCE	STEWART BROS	•	12-10-	-80
23.	P	ROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING		<u> </u>			EST. TOP
9-7/8"	7-5/8"	24#	100'	200	St	JRFACE
•						
	į į	i	i	i	i	
THIS	WELL IS TO BE	DRILLED AS	A STRATIGRAPH	IC TEST	HOLE	
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF P	PROPOSAL IS TÔ DEEPEN C	NOV OIL C. D.	1 3 1980 ON. COM. ST. 3	DUCTIVE ZONE AND I	PROPOSED NEW PRODU
hereby certify that the information	on above is true and comp					ap 11 100:
Signed	- your	Title PETROLEU	JM ENGINEER	<i>D</i> .	ote NOVEMBI	ER 11, 1980
(This space for s	State Use)	<u>Supervis</u>	OR DISTRICT 第 3	D	NOV 1	7 1980
APPROVED BY	ANY:		•			. —

150 P is regimed

THIS WELL 18 TO TEST-HOLE FOR THE AND UNDER NO CERT TO WALL A UCED

ASTON ONLY
THE PRODUCTION

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consordated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation		All dista	inces must be from	the outer boundaries of	the Section.	
E 15 17 NORTH 12 WEST MCKINLEY Actual Footoge Location of Well: 660 teet from the WEST line and 1980 teet from the NORTH line Ground Level Elev. 6763 ABO 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consordated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation If answer is "no;" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side this form if necessary.)	SIERRA OIL	L AND GAS COMPANY	Le		- MECO	- /5 Well No. 1-5
660 feet from the WEST line and 1980 feet from the NORTHline Ground Level Clev. 6763 ABO 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consordated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side this form if necessary.)		.	17 NORTH	1 '	1 -	EY
Ground Level Clev. 6763 ABO 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side this form if necessary.)	ciual Footoge Locatic	ition of Well:		7000	<u> </u>	
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consordated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side this form if necessary.)	660 1	feet from the WEST	line and	•	1 from the	NORTHline
 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consordated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation				6.01	1	Dedicated Acreage:
 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to work interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side this form if necessary.) 	6763	ABO		Nildu	M	40 Acre
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation	2. If more than	an one lease is dedicated				
this form if necessary.)	dated by com	ommunitization, unitization	force-pooling. o	nsolidation		
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division	this form if ne No allowable v	necessary.)e will be assigned to the w	ell until all inte	erests have been c	onsolidated (by c	ommunitization, unitization
CERTIFICATION		1		1		CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Out. Jugus L Name JOHN J. GERGURICH				 	ngme	herein is true and complete to the imp knowledge and belief.
Pesition PETROLEUM ENGINEER Company SIERRA OIL AND GAS CO Date NOVEMBER 11, 1980	•				PETRO Company SIERI Date	RA OIL AND GAS CO.
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from fie mater of actual surveys made by me a under my supervision, and that the same the true and correct to the best of maknowledge and belief.					shown mater a under a ts. true	on this plot was plotted from field of petual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my
Date Surveyed Registered Prolessional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor		1 !	. ,	1	Registere	d Professional Engineer
Certificate No.			1	1 1	Coultier	

MEKINLEY LOUN HEW MEXIL	- 1	BEC. 15-T17N-212W N	(, M, P, M,
 /320	/320'		
54/4, NW/4 5EL./5-T/7H R/2W LOCATION-	320' (320'	KE/L	
sw/	75 (15)	SE 14	Seign, Secils

SUMMIZIO NEW MAXILO - ARIZONA LAND CO. 1-15 13 LOCATED SUZOS FEET WEST & 3280 FEET NERTH OF THE S.E. COR . SEL . 15 - 74 - RIZW HMPM. IN THE BW/4, NW/4 BEC. 15,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED BY ME, FROM ACTUAL FIELD NOTES, AND IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

PATE: 11-5-80

THE ELEVATION AT THE LOCATION IS 6763 REET

MBOVE SENLEVEL . 25,4M75, N.M.

Sant Some

37 MA. MURRAY REMISTIRED LOAND SURVEYER NO. 6426 NACU MEXILO

